DD9160
900285545269
05/09/1601006012 **25.00
FILED ENTERING

Office Use Only

MAY 10 2013) BRUCE

		-	
y 1 c 1		COVER LETTER	
	`	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			
EAST LAI			
505JEC1		ited Liability Company	······
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter	-	
r rease retain an corresp	shower concerning this matter	to the following.	
	MARK LEE		
		Name of Person	
	EAST LAKE LLC		
	·	Firm/Company	
	PO BOX 39		
		Address	
	TARPON SPRINGS, FL 3	4688	
	<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code	
	KATHI@EASTLAKELLC		
		to be used for future annual report notifica	ition)
For further information (concerning this matter, please ca	all:	201
MARK LEE		727 939-2480 at ()	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Feé. ⁷ Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Sox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle

۲

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EAST LAKE LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{1}{2}$	2/23/1999 and assigned
Florida document number L99000009160	

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		SECRI ALLAI	2016 8	-:
<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	De:	~	N. Date: 129
New Registered Office Address:		ASS	1	
	Enter Florida street address	hi _c ,		57
		<u>i الف</u>	υ	parana g
	, Flori	da <u>=</u>		The and a second se
	City		Zip Cod	le
Desistand Accedia Simulations if shanging Desistand Agents			م	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

ļ

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MICHAEL J LOWE	10 DODECANESE BLVD	Add
		TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34688	Remove
			Change
AMBR	TIMOTHY R LOWE	10 DODECANESE BLVD	🖬 Add
		TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34688	🗖 Remove
			Change
AMBR	SCOTT J LOWE	10 DODECANESE BLVD	🖬 Add
		TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34688	□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	JEFFREY M LOWE	10 DODECANESE BLVD	Add
		TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34688	
			Add Carlor Add
			Change
			Add
			C Remove
			Change

·		<u> </u>				
					. <u>-</u>	
		<u> </u>	 			
			·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
······			<u></u>			
	······································					. <u> </u>
			<u></u>			
					<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>			
				,,,,		
			<u> </u>			
fective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date many ote: If the date inserted in this b ocument's effective date on the I	e date of filing: ust be specific and cannot b block does not meet the	applicable statu	filing or more than tory filing require	(optional) 90 days after filing ements, this date	Pursuant will not a	to 605.020 be listed a
e record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the rea	d effective date, b cord is filed.	out not an eff	ective time, a	t 12:01 a.m.		earlier (つ i い
ated APRIL 28	Danu Pres	l			MIE	5 9
<u> </u>	Signature of a member	or authorized repr	esentative of a mer	nber		

i.

I I

Page	3	of	3
	~	~-	•

Filing Fee: \$25.00